
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

94 
81 
18 
4 

40 
15 
74 
27 
71 
09 
00 
62 
51 
1 
2 

57 
5 

22 
8 

97 
34 
45 
25 

23 
13 
32 
46 
47 
48 

Class 
P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P1 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P1 

FA 

FA 

P1 

FB 

P1 

FA 

FA 

P1 

P1 

FA 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

8 

12 

13 

9 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Gary Gibson 

Tim Day Jr 

David Locke 

Sedat Yelkin 

Keith Grant 

Matt Miller 

Dudley Fleck 

Chip Romer 

Paul LaHaye 

J.R. Smart 

William Munholland 

Todd Slusher 

Larry Howard 

Kaylen Frederick 

Dave Zavelson 

Paul Ravaris 

Kevin Bury 

Mirl Swan 

Jason Miller 

Fabio Castellani 

Spencer Brockman 

Brian French 

Mike Beauchamp 

Jim Devenport 

Darryl Shoff 

Kirk Kindsfater 

James French 

John Gyann 

Lee Alexander 

Hometown 

Riverwoods IL 

Scottsdale AZ 

Lafayette IN 

Canfield OH 

Germantown TN 

Orland Park IL 

Cedar Rapids Ia 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Marquette MI 

Madison WI 

Stilwell KS 

Las Vegas NV 

Kansas City MO 

Potomac MD 

Austin TX 

Aledo TX 

Austin TX 

Brownsburg IN 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Long Beach CA 

Westport CT 

Sheboygan WI 

Green Bay WI 

Modesto CA 

Reading PA 

Abbottstown PA 

Sheboygan WI 

Darien IL 

Springfield TN 

Region 

CHI 

CSCC 

IND 

MVR 

Atl 

CHI 

Iowa 

LV 

SFR 

Milw 

KCR 

LV 

KCR 

WDC 

LnSt 

Tex 

LnSt 

KCR 

Milw 

CHI 

NER 

Milw 

Milw 

SFR 

PHL 

Colo 

Milw 

CHI 

CSCC 

Member_ID 

402830 

391495 

412582 

371524 

240104_1 

362324 

121305 

512461 

336517 

295306 

488161 

464101 

463268 

491762 

239176 

453130 

507800 

324589 

226307 

171920 

480060 

195144 

240201 

370871 

261435 

346716 

396487 

336222 

407556 

Make-Model 

Elan DP02 

Stohr WF-1 

Stohr WF-1 

Swift Swift 016A 

Swift .016 Mazda 

Swift 016.a 

Mazda Swift 016 

Elan DP02 

Mazda Elan DP02 

Swift 014a 

Elan DP-02 

Elan DP02 DP02 

Pro Formula Mazda Star Race Cars 

Van Diemen DP0072 

Star Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Swift 014 

WynnFurst 

Mazda Swift014 

Swift 014 

Ralt RT-41 FA 

Van Diemen/Novak RF99 

Norma M20FC 

SCCA Enterprises formula enterprse 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift Swift 014 

Stohr WF1 

Swift 016a 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

9 

9 

8 

3 

13 

Best Tm 

2:06.082 

2:07.048 

2:06.630 

2:04.152 

2:04.671 

2:05.856 

2:06.334 

2:09.330 

2:11.548 

2:11.355 

2:13.807 

2:06.612 

2:15.322 

2:06.218 

2:15.597 

2:17.345 

2:22.793 

2:07.632 

2:06.681 

2:19.665 

2:06.995 

2:10.214 

2:12.470 

Sponsor 

TJR Motorsports 

Maldwyn-Bengt Motorsport 

Mazda/Hoosier/Polestar 

K-Hill Motorsports/Fibromyalgia 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

PODS 

Cabo Wabo Las Vegas 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

PilotONE Racing LLC 

Unfair Advantage Motorsports 

CR3 Partners  Madhatter Golf 

Swan Motorsports 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Hartek 

motorsports enterprises 

Gyrodynamics 

Cranbrook Group  Inc. 

K-Hill Motorsports/Fibromyalgia 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Gycor international 

Factory48 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
TRO S&P Worker awards - K Schuberth, M Cobb, R barnard, M DeYoung 
Car #4 transponder not working in Race 2 
Race duration 27:43.938 Car 25 move3d to last place GCR - 9.3.49 

Printed: 6/18/2017 5:40:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Steve Pence 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

6.133 

Avg. Speed 

113.854 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.152 

Best Speed 

117.379 

Best Lap by 

4 - Sedat Yelkin 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 17-ST-4700-S Group 7 

G7R2=FA, FB, P1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:39:20 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/18/2017 15:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Race 2
Posted 5:40


